  Technical Properties
Supply Voltage
24 VAC/DC 50/60 Hz
85-265 VAC 50/60 Hz
Power usage 9 VA / 2,7 Watt Maksimum
Sensor Supply Voltage
Pot: 5 VDC     3,33 mV/V: 10 VDC
0-10V: 24 VDC   4-20 mA: 24 VDC

 Eskon Sensor Technology
Mechanical Dimensions
Order Code
Model
EPA300
Input Signal Type
P   -  Potentiometric
V   -  0-10V
A   -  4-20mA
M  -  3.33mV/V
L   -  2mV/V
N  -  2.5mV/V
C   -  CANopen
Supply Voltage
220V  -  220 VAC
24V  -  24 VAC/DC
Communication Type
Empty  - No communication
S1  -  RS232 communication
S2  -  RS485 communication
S3  -  USB communication
S4  -  CANopen communication
Analog Output Signal Type*
Empty – No Analog Output
V0  -  0-10V output
V1  -  0-5V output
V3  -  0.5-4.5V output
A0  -  0-20mA output
A4  -  4-20mA output
External Tare
Empty  - No External Tare
T  - External Tare
Sample product code: EPA300-P-220V-S2-A4-T
* Optionally Dual Analog Output can be requested. In this case, it is necessary to add "2" code